
Date

LASSOURD HUGUET BLANIC BARILLOT

GUILLOU BARILLOT HENNENFENT LABARRERE

CUILLANDRE HENNENFENT HOAREAU HINGANT

DUCLOY FERRE BEAUGENDRE VOGEL

CASTEL LUSSEAU CHARLES LABARRERE

CASTEL HINGANT LUSSEAU LEROY

BLANCHARD PATURAUX VOGEL BAZUREAU

NEAU ROMBACH HOAREAU ROMBACH

NEAU JARD GLEYZE JARD

GUIMON HENRY GUIMON HENRY

DEROUIN MAGERAND BICHON BICHON

QUIGNARD THIBONNIER ALEXANDRE THIBONNIER

PERMANENCES  AMAP  Saison 05/10/2017 au 29/03/2018

19

OCTOBRE

16H30 à 18h 18h à 19h45

5

12

26



PERMANENCES  AMAP  Saison 05/10/2017 au 29/03/2018

Date

MUSELET GUEGUEN BEDU GUEGUEN

MAGERAND HUGON BARILLOT HUGON

GAUTTIER PAT JOUET GAUTTIER PAT JOUET

MUSELET DANNEVALD ROUSSEAU GUEMARD

RITAINE TROSSAT DIAIS TROTREAU

BLU BLU DAILLET TROTREAU

LASSOURD DIAIS CRINER BONNEAU

JARRIER PORTENEUVE DAILLET CASTRO

LEGOFF LEGOFF DELAUNAY SCHMITT

PITTIGLIO BOSSARD MERIGEAU MERIGEAU

BEGUIN BEGUIN MELLERIN TREVILLARD

GODEAU CHAUCHAT GODEAU GODINEAU

FOUCHER FOUCHER
30

GAULTIER TALNEAU

PRIN MORIN PRIN BAILLY

GUILLARD CANETTE POTTIER NORMANDIN

16H30 à 18h 18h à 19h45

NOVEMBRE

9

16

23

2



PERMANENCES  AMAP  Saison 05/10/2017 au 29/03/2018

Date

BODI DUMESNIL CHOUPEAUX ROY GUITTENY

DURAND DURAND CHAMOT RAVARY

GAINE MORVANT POTTIER RAYROLLES

MEDARD LORILLEC CHOUPEAUX BAILLY

DAUMAS FERRE LELEUX BAZUREAU

HERVIO PREVITALI
PREVITALI

BOURMEAU

HELIAS HERBELIN HELIAS HERBELIN

MORICE GERVAIS GRANDSART LESAGE

GUILLON J VIAUD VIAUD LEDUC

ALEXANDRE LOIC BLANCHET COLLET

NOGUES NOGUES GEFFARD

DECEMBRE

16H30 à 18h 18h à 19h45

14

7

21

28



PERMANENCES  AMAP  Saison 05/10/2017 au 29/03/2018

Date

JAMIN PERRAUD JAMIN VANDEVORDE

TEMPLIER TISSIER TEMPLIER TISSIER

BACONNAIS MALIGORNE BACONNAIS MALIGORNE

JACQ JACQ TREVILLARD DUMESNIL

GERVAIS LOREAU ROSELL ROSELL

MEDARD BONAZ MEUNIER

MORICE HUGUET BONNEAU SERVOISE

SERVOISE DANNEVALD BOUCHE GAUTIER M

GAUTIER JP

LEDUC

4

18

11

25

JANVIER

16H30 à 18h 18h à 19h45



PERMANENCES  AMAP  Saison 05/10/2017 au 29/03/2018

Date

BONAZ BODI PITTIGLIO QUIGNARD

ROY ROY GUIGNARD GANTIER

IPCAR

GUILLARD BLANCHARD PUAUD RECULEAU

RECULEAU COUPECHOUX JAMOIS COUPECHOUX

BOULANGER

RAOUX JOUIN RAOUX BOUCHE

LECAT

HADET LOUVEL LORENZI GLEYZE

BLOT BLOT LOUVEL

8

15

22

16H30 à 18h 18h à 19h45

1

FEVRIER



PERMANENCES  AMAP  Saison 05/10/2017 au 29/03/2018

Date

GAUTTIER PIER PERRAUD GAUTTIER PIER BLANIC

ROLLAND ROLLAND LELEUX BEDU

BUTET JOUIN

DESAPHY GUILLON DESAPHY

AVERTY RIGUET AVERTY

DEROUIN MERLET LORENZI MERLET

GODINEAU DUCLOY GALLOT GUILBAUD

LOIC HEUDE

BOURSIEZ BOURSIER
22

GERARD BEA BAHUAUD

LELEU MELLERIN LELEU BAHUAUD

BOUYER

TROSSAT GUILLON GALLOT ROYGUITTENY

CASTERS CASTERS SCHMITT PUAUD

CADOREL CADOREL

29

1

8

15

MARS

16H30 à 18h 18h à 19h45







ROY GUITTENY








